   Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165  	 II-18 • Industrial Instruments • Page 79
T
IM
E
R
S
H37 Series
Features

on 24 VDC approx. 170 mW.
Approvals: CE Approved
How To Order
EXAMPLE:	 H37	 2	 0	 110VAC	 60HZ
Series
	 7 digit hour meter
Mounting
	 1 = panel mount
	 2 = spring clip
Reset
	 0 = none
Voltage
	 12-24, 36-80, 110 VDC (±15%)
	 24, 110, 220 VAC (±15%)
Frequency (AC only)
	 50 or 60 Hz
Options
	 32DINRAIL - DIN Rail Mounting Frame
	 DR-4 – 4” DIN Rail
Dimensions:
.99 ± .010
(25 ± 0.5)
1.98 ± .010
(50 ± 0.5)
PANEL
CUT OUT
1.26
(32)
1.86 (47.3)
2.03 (51.5)
.98
(25)
*  2.09 x 1.10 Dimensions Are  For Spring Clip Mount;
    2.20 x 1.57 Are For Panel Mount.
1.57
(40)
1.10*
(28)
2.09*
(53)
2.20
(56)
110
(28)
.125 TYP.
(3.2)
1.26